Specifications
642 Series IntelliSwitch™II
Features
Materials and Specifications
Microprocessor Control provides fully automatic priority assignment
Remote and Field-Adjustable Software permits process flexibility and remote monitoring
On-Site or Remote Source Selection optimizes management of liquid cylinder or high-pressure supply source
On Board Web Server and Remote Software streamlines system monitoring and control functions

830 7439 AutoSwitch Floor Stand Supports AutoSwitch/IntelliSwitch enclosure
Related Options
Ordering Information
642 A B C D E F G H
Series
642
Outlet Pressure Hose Cylinder
Connection
Pressure
Settings
Assembly -Left Bank Inlet
Connection
Left Bank No.
of Stations
Right Bank Inlet
Connection
Right Bank No.
of Stations
3: 0-100 PSIG
(0-7 BAR)
0: No Inlet
Connection
0: Factory
Default
7: 3000 PSIG
Inlet
1: 1/2" FNPT
Port*
0: 1/2" FNPT
Port
1: 1/2" FNPT
Port*
0: 1/2" FNPT
Port
4: 0-150 PSIG
(0-10 BAR)
1: CGA 580
(Inert Gas)
1: 100 PSIG
(7 BAR)
8: 3000 PSIG
Inlet with Pipe
Away Relief
Valve*
2: Single 72" Hose 1: One Station 2: Single 72"
Hoses
1: One Station
5: 0-200 PSIG
(0-15 BAR)
2: CGA 320
(Carbon Dioxide)
2: 150 PSIG
(10 BAR)
*Protects
device.
Appropriately
sized pipeline
relief required.
3: Master Valve
with Single 72"
Hose
2: Two Stations 3: Master Valve
with Single 72"
Hoses
2: Two Stations
3: CGA 540
(Oxygen)
3: 200 PSIG
(15 BAR)
4. MicroManifold
with 72" Hoses
3: Three Stations 4.MicroManifold
with 72" Hoses